
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Cambridge-I-M-PC (7) at Princeton-BL-B (3)
Princeton Girls Varsity,  Saturday, December 15, 2018

511 Ice Arena Drive
Princeton, Minnesota 

Arena: Princeton Ice Arena  Time: 7:03PM - 8:56PM
Official Scorer:  R Chaffer/C Hartigan  Game Number: VARSITY
RinkWriter licensed to: Princeton Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  17.09.18

Princeton-BL-B
Paul McElhone Coaches

Starters
31 Emily Pangerl    Sr  G
25 Sydney Eckert    So  D
06 Dani Slominski ©    Sr  D
02 Kallie Abrahamson    Jr  F
28 MacKenzie Karger    8th  D
39 Maddy Peterson ©    Sr  F

Cambridge-I-M-PC
Shannon Skelton

Starters
31 Jayonte Kotila    Sr  G
06 Alana Fix    Jr  D
14 Riley Parnell    Sr  D
28 Ashton Parnell    So  F
09 Rilee Winters    Fr  D
24 Emma Schmidt    Sr  F

Alternates Alternates
05 Teagan Zinniel    So  F
09 Amelia Smith    Fr  F
12 Madi Aune    Jr  D
16 Izzy Loftus    So  D
17 Carly Leitold    So  F
18 McKenzie Meland    8th  F
23 Bailey Isaacson    Fr  D
33 Shelby Ulm    8th  G
34 Sam Haverinen    Jr  F

04 Chloe Nelson    Jr  F
07 Madelyn Skelton    Jr  F
08 Zajra Grant    Fr  D
10 Ashley Schintz    Sr  F
11 Katie Busse    8th  F
12 Jasmyn Sibell    So  F
18 Jenna Hari    Fr  F
20 Leah Hari    Jr  F
21 Madison Shaw    Sr  F
22 Madison Neubauer    So  F
23 Sydney Nuelel    Sr  D
27 Alexa Oliver    Fr  D
32 Meghan Gibb    Fr  G
33 Sam Olson    Fr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PBL

CIM

Shots on Goal

PBL

CIM

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

PBL

CIM

 10 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 10 

 17 

 2 

 5 

 5 

 11 

 0 

 1 

 25 

 35 

 3 

 7 

Penalties Power Plays

PBL

CIM

 0 0:00 4 4:22  3  0  0 

 4 8:00 0 0:00  0  1  0 

PBL- 31 Emily Pangerl  

PBL- 33 Shelby Ulm   

CIM- 31 Jayonte Kotila  

CIM- 32 Meghan Gibb  

2 27:00 7 6 14 10  21  16

2 24:00 3 2 11 10  14  12

1 27:00 10 9 5 3  15  12

2 24:00 5 5 5 5  10  10

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  CIM 10 Ashley Schintz  9:20  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:08 CIM ES 09 Rilee Winters 28 Ashton Parnell 14 Riley Parnell

CIM 07 Madelyn Skelton Tripping (2) 1 14:30

1 14:49 PBL PP 39 Maddy Peterson ©

CIM 14 Riley Parnell Slashing (2) 1 16:26

2 0:51 PBL PP 02 Kallie Abrahamson 39 Maddy Peterson © 06 Dani Slominski ©

CIM 23 Sydney Nuelel Body Checking (2) 2 5:45

2 6:23 PBL PP 39 Maddy Peterson © 02 Kallie Abrahamson 06 Dani Slominski ©

2 6:55 CIM ES 07 Madelyn Skelton 04 Chloe Nelson 14 Riley Parnell

2 8:13 CIM ES 24 Emma Schmidt 06 Alana Fix

2 9:20 CIM ES 10 Ashley Schintz 04 Chloe Nelson 07 Madelyn Skelton

2 9:55 CIM ES 28 Ashton Parnell 09 Rilee Winters

CIM Holding (2) 2 14:06

2 15:30 CIM SH 09 Rilee Winters 28 Ashton Parnell

3 6:26 CIM ES 04 Chloe Nelson 10 Ashley Schintz

End of Game


